19024090 1,373.83 1 BAG 0.015 1,308.41 1,308.41 0.00 0.00 1,308.41 2.50 32.71 2.50 32.71 1,373.83 

Grand Total 43 1.201 80,932.39 0.00 0.00 80,932.39 2,023.31 2,023.31 84,979.01 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.01-

84,979.00 

Total in Words  [  Eighty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Nine Rupees Only ]